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BENEFICIO EVENTUAL EMERGENCIAL

NOME COMPLETO
ADELMO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ADEMILSON DA SILVA SULINO
ADEVARDSON DIAS DO CARMO
ADROALDO FARIAS DA SILVA
AGLEISON PORTELA DA SILVA
ALAITON MORAIS DE LIMA
ALCIANE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALCILANE DE LIMA TORRES
ALCIMARA HERCULANO BARBOSA
ALDENI SOARES DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA QUEIROZ
ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
ALICE MONTEIRO SOARES
ALINE DA COSTA LIMA
ALTEVIR HENRIQUE DAS CHAGAS
ALZENIRA ALVES DE LIMA
AMARILSON DOS REIS OLIVEIRA
ANA CARLA HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ANA MARIA DA COSTA SILVA
ANA PAULA FALCAO DO NASCIMENTO
ANA PAULA FERREIRA DE BRITO
ANA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANDREIA NOGUEIRA FARIAS
ANGELICA ALVES CLAUDIO
ANNE THUANY BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA ARLETE RODRIGUES DO CARMO
ANTONIA AUCIRENE DE LIMA TORRES
ANTONIA AUCIRLENE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA CLAUDIA VIEIRA DE LIMA
ANTONIA DE JESUS GOMES MONTEIRO
ANTONIA DELZINEIA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA EDUARDA PINHEIRO MONTEIRO
ANTONIA ELISSANDRA QUADROS DA SILVA
ANTONIA FRANCISCA KELIENE SILVA MENEZES
ANTONIA GENARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA
ANTONIA GESSICA ALVES NOGUEIRA
ANTONIA JACINTA DA SILVA SOUZA
ANTONIA KAMILLA GOMES DE ARAUJO
ANTONIA KEROLINE FELIPE DA SILVA
ANTONIA LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA SAMARA RODRIGUES DO CARMO
ANTONIA TAYNARA GONCALVES DA SILVA
ANTONIO ALLAN FERREIRA CARANHA
ANTONIO CARLOS AMANCIO XAVIER
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO DA SILVA FERREIRA

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

12/01/1995
16/12/1999
05/06/2001
06/05/1953
26/06/1986
26/08/1998
30/10/1986
25/02/1997
16/10/1977
16/04/1981
18/01/1998
19/09/1994
16/02/1996
16/04/1999
14/03/1980
16/07/1975
17/02/1998
27/05/1993
11/09/1999
13/11/2000
10/09/2001
09/02/1994
20/03/1997
03/02/1964
04/09/1998
28/01/1985
03/05/2000
11/07/1992
18/02/1999
04/09/1995
26/01/1995
18/06/2001
01/10/1987
07/04/1992
23/02/1987
07/10/2000
12/01/1996
28/01/1990
10/01/1995
21/06/1966
15/01/2000
21/06/1999
23/07/1995
23/05/1979
27/09/1996
13/08/2000
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ANTONIO DONIZETH OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO FABIO DUTRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO FRANCISCO DA COSTA
ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA

ANTONIO GUSMAO DA SILVA

ANTONIO JACKSON SABINO DE PAIVA
ANTONIO JOANE ALVES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO JOEL DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ANTONIO LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO MARCOS COELHO DA SILVA
ANTONIO MARQUES FARIAS

ANTONIO MAXONEY MONTEIRO DE LIMA
ANTONIO PEREIRA DA COSTA

ANTONIO RAIMUNDO DO LIVRAMENTO
ANTONIO SOMBRA MARTINS

ARAKA MARLENE KANAMARI
ARLINE PAZ DA SILVA

ARTEMIZA PEREIRA DA SILVA

ARTHUR NETO PINHEIRO DA SILVA
ASTACHEDE PINHEIRO DE SENA
AURICELIA DA SILVA MOURA

BEATRIZ CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
BEATRIZ DA SILVA CUNDES

BENEDITA CICERA ALVES BARBOSA
BENEDITO ALVES NOBRE

BENIGNA FAUSTO DA CUNHA

BIANCA BIANCA VIERA DE ARAUJO
BRENO MACIEL SILVESTRE

BRUNA GOMES DE ALMEIDA

CAMILA FERREIRA FARIAS

CARLA SIMONE AGUIAR DA CUNHA
CARLOS ANDRE FERREIRA DA SILVA
CECILIA SOUZA MOTTA

CELIVAN FARIAS DE SOUZA
CHARLEN JOSE COELHO

CHARLES LOPES DA SILVA

CHARLIANA SIMAO DE ALMEIDA
CHERMISSON SILVA DOS SANTOS
CINTIA MARTINS MENEZES DE ANDRADE
CLAUDETE VIEIRA PEREIRA

CLAUDIO TRAJANO SOARES

CLEANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

CLEIR MARQUES DOS SANTOS
CLEUDIANE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS
COSMA LIMA DA COSTA
CRISTIANE ANCHIETA DE SOUZA FARIAS
CRUZ GONCALVES DE FREITAS

DAIANE FREITAS DE SOUZA
DAMIANA LIMA DA COSTA

DANIEL CLAUDIO DA SILVA

05/08/1988
27/03/1997
15/03/1984
17/07/1963
28/11/1988
12/06/1999
15/02/1988
01/08/1995
08/08/1997
12/01/2002
04/03/1988
18/09/1993
07/09/1974
10/03/1978
12/06/1978
01/08/1995
04/11/1999
02/11/1981
11/12/1992
11/05/1998
17/08/1995
18/12/1997
07/11/2000
12/04/1978
03/06/1952
22/01/1994
12/09/1992
24/03/1997
20/03/1997
02/04/1997
11/09/1987
22/06/1985
21/10/1968
02/11/1991
01/04/1977
03/09/1996
25/10/1995
18/02/1994
12/08/1975
02/04/1970
19/05/1958
31/01/1988
11/07/1979
27/11/1994
24/05/1998
14/08/1982
28/02/1969
07/01/2000
24/05/1998
06/08/1963
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DANIELA MESSIAS BEZERRA

DANIELTON JHONATH XAVIER LEITAO
DANILA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

DAVI NASCIMENTO DO NASCIMENTO
DAYANA SOUZA DO LIVRAMENTO
DELCILENE SIMAO DA COSTA

DENISLEIA MENEZES DO NASCIMENTO
DEUSANIRA DE MOURA MARINHO
DEUSIENE ALVES DA COSTA

DIEISON ALVES DE SOUZA

DIENE ALMEIDA DA COSTA
DUCIRENE SOARES DAS CHAGAS
EDIANES GOMES PEREIRA

EDILENE DE FREITAS DO CARMO
EDILSON LOPES DE SOUZA

EDINEY MONTEIRO SILVA

EDSON CARANHA DA SILVA

EDSON MENEZES MACHADO

ELDALIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
ELIANA SILVA DOS SANTOS

ELIANE REBOUCA DA ROCHA
ELISANDRA DA SILVA FAUSTO
EPAMINONDAS SILVESTRE DE OLIVEIRA
ERICA ANDRE DO CARMO

ERICA PEREIRA DA COSTA

ERIMAR KEMPS DA SILVA

ERINILSON ELPIDIO DE SOUZA

ERONILZA FERREIRA CESAR

EVANILDO MAIA DA SILVA

EVILY DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

FABIANO MACHADO DA SILVA
FRANCILENE FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
FRANCILENE LIMA DOS SANTOS
FRANCILENE OLIVEIRA DE MELO
FRANCIMARA ALVES DA SILVA
FRANCINE DO SOCORRO BISPO DA SILVA
FRANCINEIA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
FRANCISCA ALVES FERNANDES
FRANCISCA CIBELE SOARES PEREIRA
FRANCISCA DAIANE PEIXOTO DA SILVA
FRANCISCA DANIELE DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
FRANCISCA ELIZANGELA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCA GENTIL DE SOUZA COLACO
FRANCISCA LUCIA LOPES DA CRUZ
FRANCISCA PEDRO DA SILVA

FRANCISCO ADENILSON VENANCIO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO AFONSO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO ALVES DE LIMA

FRANCISCO AMBROSIO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ANTONIO MONTEIRO DA SILVA

29/12/1991
10/03/1995
23/02/2003
08/11/1986
25/11/1999
31/01/1995
01/06/1980
07/10/2000
20/06/1995
14/05/1994
26/10/1997
25/07/1972
18/08/1987
05/09/1990
06/12/1987
28/05/1987
26/06/1984
08/12/1954
10/05/1985
10/07/2001
22/02/1966
31/12/2001
16/05/1978
19/01/2000
01/10/2000
13/08/1986
19/08/1968
02/06/1977
26/04/1983
05/04/2000
03/03/1998
14/06/1992
06/05/1982
09/08/1999
31/08/1982
27/12/1996
29/09/1998
18/03/1958
27/12/2002
12/04/1994
05/11/1998
30/10/1996
02/09/1984
10/01/1958
19/12/2000
05/05/1986
20/09/1949
24/09/1961
18/12/1962
10/07/1979
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FRANCISCO AUXILIADOR RUFINO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO CARLOS CARANHA
FRANCISCO CASTRO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO CORDEIRO DE FREITAS
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA GONCALVES
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS FERREIRA DE PAIVA
FRANCISCO DE JESUS DIOGO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA FERREIRA
FRANCISCO DEIVSON DA SILVA PACHECO
FRANCISCO EDMILSON ALVES XAVIER
FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE MENEZES
FRANCISCO GENIVAL TORQUATO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO JOEL FERREIRA CUNDES
FRANCISCO MONTEIRO DE LIMA
FRANCISCO ROMULO DA COSTA SOUZA
FRANCISCO SERGIO PINHEIRO
FRANCISCO SILVESTRE DA SILVA

GEANE PEREIRA CORREIA

GECIMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA

GELMA MAMEDE DE ARAUJO

GENIS PEREIRA DA SILVA

GEOVANE PEDROSA DA SILVA

GERSINA SANTIAGO DO NASCIMENTO
GESIANE AMORIM DE OLIVEIRA
GILMAR SOZA DA MATA

GILSIMARA ALVES DA COSTA

GLEIANY RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
GLEICIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
GRACIENE MARTINS DOS SANTOS
GREUCIMARA DE MOURA DA SILVA
GRICELDA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
GRICIONE EPAMINONDAS DA SILVA E SILVA
HANNAH MOTA BARROSO

HAWU IODARINA KANAMAR

HILDA HENRIQUE DAS CHAGAS

HUDSON ALVES IBERNON

HUEMERSON COELHO MORAIS
ISLANDIA PINHEIRO DE BRITO

IVANETE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
IVANIA FERNANDES MOURAO

IZANETE PEREIRA MONTEIRO

IZILDA SOARES DOS SANTOS
JAIANE LIMA DA COSTA

JAINE FERREIRA CLAUDIO

JAIRO PEREIRA DE SOUZA LIMA
JAQUEANE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

JESSICA DE SOUZA LOPES

JESSICA RUFINO LOPES

JESSICA SOUZA FARIAS

JOANA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

12/02/1994
22/11/1962
11/06/1983
29/09/1983
15/08/1962
06/10/1977
29/07/1994
11/07/1983
21/06/1999
05/06/1965
24/11/1961
16/07/1983
06/05/1998
08/02/1992
26/05/1974
02/05/1969
02/11/1962
07/02/1985
19/09/1971
01/08/1989
11/09/1987
02/12/1986
26/06/1974
18/07/1996
26/08/1990
23/11/1992
07/03/2000
07/10/1990
01/12/1995
11/11/1998
21/09/1992
14/07/1987
16/03/1990
21/01/1997
25/04/1973
26/07/1972
09/10/1993
03/05/1999
12/04/1978
02/09/1994
19/08/1965
01/01/1971
26/01/2002
02/09/1994
26/07/1989
09/05/2000
25/10/1996
14/12/1999
05/08/1997
02/05/1962
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JOAO ALVES DE AZEVEDO

JOAO LUIZ TORRES DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO MARTINS DE MORAIS
JOAO RODRIGUES DE ALBUQUERQUE
JOAO VITOR LIMA DELMIRO
JONARIO EVANGELISTA DE ARAUJO
JONEIS RIBEIRO DA SILVA

JOSAI ROSA KULINA

JOSE ADAILDO ALBINO EVANGELISTA
JOSE ALCENIR MARQUES DE SOUZA
JOSE ALTEMIR JORGE DE PAIVA

JOSE AVELINO

JOSE CARLOS BERNALDINO FACUNDES
JOSE DA CRUZ FERREIRA DE BARROS
JOSE DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA LEITAO

JOSE ERIVAN DA SILVA PEREIRA

JOSE FIRMINO DA SILVA

JOSE FRANCISCO AMANSO DE SOUZA
JOSE FRANCISCO CARLOS DE LIMA
JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

JOSE FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS RODRIGUES

JOSE FRANCISCO NONATO FILHO
JOSE GLEICON LIMA DA SILVA
JOSE JORDANE MARIANO DA CRUZ
JOSE JORLEILSON DA SILVA

JOSE LEANDRO DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE

JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA DE SOUZA
JOSE NOGUEIRA MARTINS

JOSE RAIMUNDO MAMEDE DA SILVA
JOSE RIBAMAR VENANCIO DE ARAUJO
JOSE ROGERIO DA SILVA

JOSE RUBENS OLIVEIRA COELHO
JOSIANA GOMES DA SILVA
JOSUE ALCANTARA DA SILVA
JOYCE ALBINO ANCELMO
JUAREZ BARRETO DA SILVA
JUCICLEIA SILVA DAS CHAGAS
JUCILENE ROGRIGUES DE MELO
JUCIMARIA XAVIER DOS SANTOS
JUCINELIA INACIO DE MELLO
JULIANA DE SOUZA VIEIRA
JULIANA DO CARMO DA SILVA
JULIANA MARTINS DE MOURA
KAIRO FERREIRA DA SILVA
KATRICIA ALVES PEREIRA

KEILA DA SILVA CUNHA
KEITIANA DA COSTA REZENDE
KELIANE BARROS DE LIMA
KELIANE EVANGELISTA DA SILVA
KELIANE SANTOS DE SOUZA

25/06/1955
20/10/1954
21/08/1983
28/03/1980
03/01/2003
20/02/1999
29/10/1988
01/01/1980
12/11/1992
25/07/1996
08/06/1988
29/03/1979
01/02/1972
06/06/1979
07/12/1978
29/11/1979
17/11/1953
08/12/1993
28/05/1975
30/12/1995
12/10/1977
16/03/1976
01/09/1991
19/05/1969
31/08/1974
24/07/1996
09/10/1953
30/03/1997
10/03/1979
06/11/1962
08/06/1978
13/02/1960
15/01/1992
14/09/1980
25/08/2000
29/06/1964
26/11/1999
23/10/1996
20/02/1997
03/11/1985
29/01/2001
09/08/2000
06/09/1997
17/06/1993
24/06/2001
24/02/1995
10/02/1996
15/12/2000
10/05/1999
29/11/1994
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KELIANE SIMAO MONTEIRO

KELITA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

KELRI ROBERTO ARANTES MACHADO
KLINCIA ALVES DA COSTA

LAZARA CINTIA DA SILVA ANDRE
LEANDRA MENEZES FAUSTINO
LEILIANA PATU DE PAIVA
LEONARDA FLORENCIO ALMEIDA
LIED SOARES DE AMORIM LEITAO
LILIA ANTONIA ALVES DA COSTA
LIUVANIA DA SILVA SOUZA
LUCIANO GOLCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO LIMA BARBOSA

LUCIENE LOPES DE SOUZA
LUCILANE RIBEIRO DE LIMA
LUCIMAR GOMES PEREIRA

LUIZ RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LUZANIRA PORTELA FALCAO
LUZIMAR GOMES PEREIRA

MABURA TOINHA KULINA

MACIENE DE ARAUJO FERNANDES
MACIKELE FREITAS DE SOUZA
MACUATO MARIA IVONE KANAMARI
MAIANE FELICIANO

MAISA GOMES SIQUEIRA

MAIZ FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
MAMEDE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
MANOEL DORACY BARROS DA SILVA
MANOEL DUARTE FERREIRA
MANOEL EDILSON DO NASCIMENTO
MANOEL MARIANO DA CRUZ
MANOEL MEDEIROS DAS NEVES
MANOEL PEREIRA BASTOS

MANOEL RIBEIRO DE MELO
MARCELA MOURA PANTOJA
MARCIA ALVES RODRIGUES

MARCIA BRITO FARIAS

MARCIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
MARCIA LOPES DOS SANTOS
MARCIELE GOMES DE SOUZA
MARCOS PAULO DE SOUZA
MARGARIDA MACIEL DA SILVA
MARIA AGLEISI BEZERRA

MARIA ALCILENE DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA ALTENIZIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

MARIA ALVES DE ARAUJO

MARIA ANDREZA TABOSA DA SILVA
MARIA ANSELMA DA COSTA AFONSO
MARIA ANTONIA DA SILVA

MARIA ANTONIA DE SOUZA

26/04/2000
11/02/2000
10/05/1981
10/11/1997
11/02/1988
19/09/1998
27/03/2000
16/08/1945
21/02/1978
30/11/1997
11/04/2000
30/10/1997
02/11/2000
11/04/1975
02/09/1989
30/12/1990
05/08/1991
01/02/1988
13/05/1993
01/01/1994
17/02/1999
05/06/2001
06/03/1982
11/06/1992
05/03/1992
23/02/1983
06/10/1977
05/03/1955
01/01/1954
18/06/1960
07/07/1963
24/12/1957
24/01/1954
30/01/1955
16/12/1981
11/10/1980
27/10/1981
28/03/1998
19/09/1982
21/02/2003
25/05/1997
22/12/1965
29/08/1998
15/10/1999
28/12/1985
25/09/1953
29/11/1995
06/12/1991
21/10/1976
26/10/1994
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MARIA ANTONIA DE SOUZA MENEZES
MARIA ANUNCIACAO SILVA DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA OSORIO VIEIRA

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA BEATRIZ FREITAS DA SILVA

MARIA CAMILA FREITAS DE ARAUJO
MARIA CELIA DE LIMA CAVALCANTE

MARIA CELIANNY GOMES DA SILVA
MARIA CLAUDIANE DA COSTA ALVES
MARIA CLEONICE ALVES MONTEIRO
MARIA DA CONCEICAO BERNARDO DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA MAMEDE
MARIA DA CONCEICAO VALENTE RODRIGUES
MARIA DA GLORIA DA SILVA

MARIA DA GLORIA MARAES SIQUEIRA
MARIA DAS DORES DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
MARIA DAS GRACAS ARAUJO DA SILVA SILVEIRA
MARIA DAS GRACAS VIEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA VIEIRA

MARIA DE JESUS COELHO DA SILVA

MARIA DE JESUS DA SILVA BARROS

MARIA DE JESUS NEVES DE SOUZA

MARIA DE LURDES ALVES DE SOUZA
MARIA DENIZE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA DILMA GALVAO CHAVES

MARIA DO SOCORRO SILVA DA CONCEICAO
MARIA EDILENE PINHEIRO DA SILVA
MARIA ELIANE ALVES

MARIA ELIZANDRA MENDONCA DE SOUZA
MARIA ERLANE DA COSTA

MARIA FLAVIA BISPO DE SOUZA

MARIA FRANCISCA BENTO INACIO

MARIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA

MARIA GRACY BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA HELENA FIRMINO DA SILVA

MARIA IVONILDES GOMES DA SILVA
MARIA IZAMAR DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA JAICILEIA NUNES CUNDES
MARIA JOSE ARAGAO

MARIA JOSE AVELINO DE SOUZA

MARIA JOSE BERNARDINO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA JOSE DA COSTA SILVA

MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MARIA JOSE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
MARIA JOSE FRANCELINO DA SILVA

MARIA JOSE PEREIRA BISPO

MARIA JOSE PESSOA RODRIGUES

MARIA JOSE ROCHA DE SOUZA

MARIA JUCICLEIA LUCAS DE SOUZA

17/09/1998
09/02/1960
22/02/1987
10/05/1978
14/02/1995
03/08/1997
19/06/1994
18/07/1953
17/06/1988
03/12/1990
29/03/1980
19/06/1973
23/07/1964
13/06/1964
15/08/1999
09/08/1972
04/10/1971
12/04/1963
26/07/1965
04/05/1963
16/10/1961
10/10/1994
20/10/1978
06/07/1968
06/09/1999
05/06/1970
03/06/1984
20/02/1991
24/03/1999
01/01/1979
23/08/1998
07/05/1985
03/12/1989
15/12/1955
07/09/1959
23/07/1957
09/03/1967
06/04/1972
29/06/2001
19/12/1973
22/05/1961
05/11/1981
14/01/1991
10/06/1974
01/06/1956
26/06/1970
14/02/1978
04/07/1998
18/06/1968
12/11/1986
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MARIA JUCICLEIDE BENTO DE LIMA
MARIA JUCILANE DE FREITAS DO CARMO
MARIA JUCILENE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
MARIA JURCIRLEIA FREITAS DOS SANTOS
MARIA LEANE DE LIMA PEREIRA

MARIA LECIMAR DA COSTA DA SILVA
MARIA LOPES DE SOUZA

MARIA LOUZANIRA DA SILVA DE LIMA
MARIA LUZIMARA SOMBRA DE LIMA
MARIA MADA LENA NASCIMENTO
MARIA MAIANE EVANGELISTA SOARES
MARIA MARGARIDA ALVES DE SOUZA
MARIA MARIAM TEODORO DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA MARIINHA DE SOUZA

MARIA MOCILDA LOPES SUMAEDE
MARIA MOSA ALVES DOS SANTOS
MARIA NELCY FELIX DE ARAUJO

MARIA NILDA MONTEIRO MARTINS
MARIA NONATA GOMES DA SILVA
MARIA PACHECO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA RAIMUNDA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
MARIA RIBAMAR DA SILVA GOMES
MARIA ROSALIA LUNIER SAMPAIO
MARIA SANDRA PEDROSA DA SILVA
MARIA SANTANA PEREIRA DA COSTA
MARIA TAMIRES OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
MARIA TATIANE MENEZES DA COSTA
MARIA TAVARES GUIMARAES

MARIA TEREZA FATIMA DA SILVA BRAGA
MARIA TITA RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE
MARIA VIRNA FRANCA DE SOUZA
MARIA WANGIANNY FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARILSA CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIVALDO SILVA DE LIMA

MARLEANE MESQUITA CARIOCA

MARLY DOS SANTOS

MARLYS PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MARNIZA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MARTA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

MATEUS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MICHAELA LOPES DOS SANTOS

MIRIAM BENTO INACIO

MIZAEL FIALHO XAVIER

NADJI MUTOO KANAMARI

NAI KULINA

NAIRA ALVES DA SILVA

NARIYA LUCINEIA KANAMARI
NEYRILANE ROBERTA JORGE BARROSO
NOELIA GOMES SAMPAIO

OROCO MARILDA KANAMARI

31/08/1981
12/02/1994
23/03/1990
01/04/1997
17/09/1980
28/10/1999
05/11/1968
08/03/1988
13/03/1997
25/09/1966
12/03/1994
14/08/1967
09/06/1992
22/09/1992
19/01/1974
02/12/1980
22/05/1941
17/03/1968
19/03/1973
04/04/1995
06/04/1994
30/07/1996
22/08/1976
19/08/1985
01/11/1939
02/05/1997
05/06/1997
11/10/1966
27/04/1963
11/01/1955
28/07/1997
23/08/1994
17/11/1953
15/10/1979
01/08/1989
02/02/1988
10/11/1986
29/09/1995
14/08/1999
20/10/1996
30/07/1989
15/07/1997
23/04/1994
05/06/1999
15/09/1981
01/08/1989
09/06/1989
19/11/2000
08/01/1966
01/01/1998
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OTILIA MARCO DA SILVA

OZANILDE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
PALOMA LIMA DA COSTA

PATRICIA MOREIRA DA SILVA

PAULA MOTA FERREIRA

PAULA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

PEDRINA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

RAILANE FERREIRA SOMBRA

RAILANE NUNES CAVALCANTE

RAILTON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
RAIMARA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

RAIMARA LOPES MONTEIRO

RAIMUNDA ANTONIA FARIAS SARAIVA
RAIMUNDA DE ARRIBAMAR FERREIRA
RAIMUNDA GALVAO ARAUJO

RAIMUNDA MACIANO DE OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDA MOURAO DE LIRA

RAIMUNDA NONATA ALVES DE PAULA
RAIMUNDA NONATA ALVES DE SOUZA
RAIMUNDA NONATA AUGUSTA DE HOLANDA
RAIMUNDA NONATA BATISTA DE SOUZA
RAIMUNDA NONATA CARLOS FERREIRA
RAIMUNDA NONATA FERREIRA MONTEIRO
RAIMUNDA NONATA GONCALVES DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA NONATA JANUARIO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA NONATA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA NONATA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA VANDERLANDIA MARTINS DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO ALVES TABOZA

RAIMUNDO NONATO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO NONATO DA COSTA
RAIMUNDO NONATO DE ARIBAMAR FERREIRA
RAIMUNDO NONATO FERREIRA FERNANDES
RAIMUNDO NONATO GALDINO DO NASCIMENTO
RAIMUNDO NONATO PINHEIRO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO VITAL DE LIMA

RAIOMAR GOMES DA SILVA

RAIZA CULINA

RAYLA MARQUES MONTEIRO

RAYLANE DE SOUZA MENEZES

RENILDO PEREIRA SIQUEIRA

RILDO JUNIO DE ARAUJO BARBOSA
ROGERIO PINHEIRO DE BRITO

ROMAURO FIALHO PEDROSA

ROSA MARIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ROSANA ALVES DE SOUZA

ROSANGELA ALVES GOMES ABE
ROSANGELA SOUZA DE MOURA

ROSILENE ALBUQUERQUE DE AZEVEDO
ROSILENE DA SILVA GOMES

08/02/1987
06/07/1987
06/12/1998
22/11/2001
21/06/1995
27/05/1998
29/06/2000
14/06/1987
01/11/1988
10/10/1999
02/02/1999
16/11/1997
20/07/1994
06/08/1968
11/11/1964
08/11/1991
01/05/1963
04/07/1986
24/01/1996
03/01/1954
28/10/1994
10/01/1997
26/09/1970
04/10/1997
29/03/1992
30/08/2001
17/09/1964
18/08/1997
30/03/1968
03/04/1963
12/11/1995
20/06/1963
27/08/1995
08/07/1990
19/05/1994
22/10/1952
19/02/1986
02/03/1989
13/11/1996
25/09/2000
03/05/1968
19/02/2002
03/02/1986
05/07/1996
09/07/1962
03/11/1994
31/01/1966
23/11/1984
26/10/1982
07/06/1991
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ROSIMIRIS SAMPAIO DE CESAR
RUTE NUNES DE LIMA

SAMIRA PAIVA DE SOUZA
SAMUEL DUTRA DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL MOREIRA DE SOUZA

SANE DA SILVA RAMOS

SEBASTIAO ALMEIDA DA COSTA
SEBASTIAO CARDOSO DE SENA
SEBASTIAO FREITAS DA SILVA
SILVANA ALVES DA SILVA
SOLANGE BRAGA DA CUNHA
SSIUA EVANI KULINA

STANLEY PEDROSA GARCIA
SUELEM PATRICIA BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA
SUELY FAUSTO DE LIMA

SUSYANE GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
TACIANA DA SILVA FREITAS
TAIARA ALVES DE FREITAS
TAINARA KETLEN LUCENA

TAIS EVANGELISTA DA SILVA
TAMIRES DE SOUZA LIMA

TAMIRES MARTINS DE ARRUDA
TANIEL DUTRA DOS SANTOS
TATIANA ALVES DA SILVA

TAYLAN ALVES DA SILVA

TEREZA FERNANDES DE LIMA
THAIS ALVES DOS REIS

THAISE CANDIDO DE BARROS
THALYTA QUEEM DE SOUSA LOPES
THIAGO BARROSO QUEIROZ

TIAGO DA SILVA DO CARMO
TIFANNY SAYURI CAVALCANTE SILVA
URMARA CLAUDIANE KANAMARI
VALCIMAR NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
VALCIR FERREIRA DA SILVA
VALDECY SOARES DAS CHAGAS
VALDENIZIO SABINO MARQUES
VALDENY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
VERA LUCIA MACIEL

VERONICA DAIANE FERREIRA DE LIMA
VILCIANE DE SOUZA DA SILVA
VIRNA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
WAHDOWA MARIA KANAMARI
WAIKAYO MARIA KANAMARI
WALDEMAR MARQUES FARIAS
WANDERLEY RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
WANDERNEY BARROSO VIEIRA
WAPAJA MALA KANAMARI
WARTEN SARA KANAMARI
WILLIAM PAIVA DO NASCIMENTO

14/07/1998
10/05/1987
25/10/1993
06/08/1999
30/08/1992
23/03/1992
29/11/1978
11/12/1969
19/01/1995
11/09/1987
19/09/1998
15/04/1984
24/12/1983
20/10/1989
28/12/1979
08/03/1991
15/05/1987
14/07/1995
06/02/1994
25/05/2000
04/02/1990
17/11/1995
19/03/1993
20/11/1999
13/10/1999
07/05/1961
16/11/1995
18/05/1999
25/11/1994
17/07/1987
06/08/1996
20/03/2003
11/10/2000
09/04/1981
06/07/1967
19/03/1959
13/11/1968
16/10/1996
13/06/1965
19/01/1991
14/11/2001
07/03/2000
10/09/1995
10/01/1994
06/07/1968
12/12/1985
31/12/1991
28/10/1982
07/03/1992
30/04/1991
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WILTON TAVARES DA SILVA
YANDARA GURGEL DE OLIVEIRA
YURI AYUB HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
ZUILA KULINA

02/04/1996
26/08/1995
31/03/1993
23/04/1979



